
SEE WHAT FULL-TIME TITLE AGENT SUPPORT LOOKS LIKE. 

AGENT DRIVEN. INSURING RESULTS. RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSACTIONS

(800) 842-2216 | www.CATIC.com

Hartford, CT | Norwalk, CT | Rocky Hill, CT

UNDERWRITING Staff
Connecticut

Jon Anderson V.P. & Chief Underwriting Officer | Direct: (860) 513-3156 | Cell: (860) 494-5573 | janderson@catic.com

Raymond Baghdady V.P. Title Counsel  | Direct: (203) 840-1528 | Cell: (203) 535-5100 | rbaghdady@catic.com

Frank Cammarano Title Counsel | Direct: (860) 513-3190 | Cell: (203) 988-3241 | fcammarano@catic.com

Jennifer Kallenbach V.P. & Counsel, Manager | Direct: (203) 840-1541 | Cell: (203) 671-7900 | jkallenbach@catic.com

Zach Kammerdeiner Sr. Business & Compliance Strategist | Direct: (860) 513-3129 | Cell: (860) 805-0035 | zkammerdeiner@catic.com

Stephen Maggiola V.P. & State Counsel | Direct: (203) 840-1522 | Cell: (203) 605-6539 | smaggiola@catic.com

Dick Sellman Senior Title Counsel | Direct: (860) 513-3157 | Cell: (860) 402-1166 | dsellman@catic.com

Jennifer McGrath Title Counsel | Direct:  (860) 513-3191 | Cell: (203) 605-6603 | jmcgrath@catic.com

Eliot Streim V.P. & State Counsel | Direct: (860) 513-3165 | Cell: (860) 508-4322 | estreim@catic.com

John Thomas Senior Title Counsel | Direct/Cell: (860) 310-7972 | jthomas@catic.com

David Veleber Senior Title Counsel | Direct: (860) 513-3159 | Cell: (203) 464-8357 | dveleber@catic.com

Bruce Zawodniak Senior Title Counsel | Direct: 860-513-3155 | Cell: (860) 368-7143 | bzawodniak@catic.com

Anthony Lombardi V.P. & Associate General Counsel, Manager | Direct: (860) 513-3179 | Cell: (617) 599-8525 | alombardi@catic.com

Ashley Dowling Title Counsel | Direct: (203) 663-6966 | Cell: (203) 868-1165 | adowling@catic.com

Tyler Calvi-Rogers Associate Title Counsel | Direct: (203) 840-1141 x2240 | Cell: (203) 803-8645 |tcalvi-rogers@catic.com


